NOAK BRIDGE PARISH COUNCIL MEETING

The Parish Councillors are summoned to attend the forthcoming Meeting of Noak Bridge

33/2024

34/2024

35/2024

36/2024

37/2024

38/2024

39/2024

40/2024

41/2024

42/2024
43/2024
44/2024

45/2024

Parish Council to be held on TUESDAY 19" MARCH 2024 commencing at 7.00pm
Noak Bridge Village Hall to transact the business shown on the agenda

Website: https://e-voice.org.uk/noakbridgepc/

Terri Sargent (Chairman)
14" March 2024

T Sergals
AGENDA
APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE:

DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST:

To receive any declarations of disclosable pecuniary interests, other pecuniary interests
by Members relating to any agenda items

MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING:

To receive and approve the minutes of the Noak Bridge Parish Council held on 29t
FEBRUARY 2024 to be signed by the chairman

NEIGHBOURHOOD PLAN UPDATE:

REVIEW STANDING ORDERS AND FINANCIAL REGULATIONS:
Parish Council to review and adopt the Standing Orders and Financial Regulations

WORKING WITH LOCAL COUNCILS’ POLICY:

NOAK BRIDGE LITTER PICK GROUP:
Council to consider funding equipment for the new group

DESIGNATION OF PARKS AND COUNTRYSIDE SITES:

APPOINTMENT OF INTERNAL AUDITOR:
Council to consider appointing an Internal Auditor

D-DAY COMMEMORATION 6" JUNE 2024:
BANKING ARRANGEMENTS AND SIGNATORIES:
PARISH COUNCIL ELECTIONS 2\° MAY 2024:

PROPOSAL FOR FUTURE MANAGEMENT OF CCTV:


https://e-voice.org.uk/noakbridgepc/

46/2024 FINANCE:
Council to consider:
Monthly Bank Reconciliation
Monthly Budget Sheet
March Payments

Bluestone Planning - £

Noak Bridge Community Events Group - £1,000.00

Noak Bridge Litter Pick Equipment -

Noak Bridge Village Hall Hire - £

47/2024 PLANNING APPLICATIONS:
None

PLANNING APPLICATION DECIDED:
None

48/2024 PUBLIC PARTICIPATION (15 MINUTES MAXIMUM):
49/2024 BOROUGH/COUNTY COUNCILLOR’S REPORT:
50/2024 TO NOTE CORRESPONDENCE:

51/2023 DATE OF NEXT MEETINGS:
Tuesday, Annual Parish April 16™; AGM, May 21°%; 2024



