

NOAK BRIDGE PARISH COUNCIL MEETING

The Parish Councillors are summoned to attend the forthcoming Meeting of Noak Bridge Parish Council to be held on TUESDAY 19th MARCH 2024 commencing at 7.00pm Noak Bridge Village Hall to transact the business shown on the agenda

Website: https://e-voice.org.uk/noakbridgepc/

Terri Sargent (Chairman) 14th March 2024

	T Sary into
	AGENDA
33/2024	APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE:
34/2024	DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST: To receive any declarations of disclosable pecuniary interests, other pecuniary interests by Members relating to any agenda items
35/2024	MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING: To receive and approve the minutes of the Noak Bridge Parish Council held on 29 th FEBRUARY 2024 to be signed by the chairman
36/2024	NEIGHBOURHOOD PLAN UPDATE:
37/2024	REVIEW STANDING ORDERS AND FINANCIAL REGULATIONS: Parish Council to review and adopt the Standing Orders and Financial Regulations
38/2024	WORKING WITH LOCAL COUNCILS' POLICY:
39/2024	NOAK BRIDGE LITTER PICK GROUP: Council to consider funding equipment for the new group
40/2024	DESIGNATION OF PARKS AND COUNTRYSIDE SITES:
41/2024	APPOINTMENT OF INTERNAL AUDITOR: Council to consider appointing an Internal Auditor
42/2024	D-DAY COMMEMORATION 6 th JUNE 2024:
43/2024	BANKING ARRANGEMENTS AND SIGNATORIES:
44/2024	PARISH COUNCIL ELECTIONS 2 ND MAY 2024:

PROPOSAL FOR FUTURE MANAGEMENT OF CCTV:

45/2024

46/2024 FINANCE:

Council to consider: Monthly Bank Reconciliation Monthly Budget Sheet March Payments

Bluestone	Planning -	£
-----------	------------	---

Noak Bridge Community Events Group - £1,000.00

Noak Bridge Litter Pick Equipment -

Noak Bridge Village Hall Hire - £

47/2024 PLANNING APPLICATIONS:

None

PLANNING APPLICATION DECIDED:

None

48/2024 PUBLIC PARTICIPATION (15 MINUTES MAXIMUM):

49/2024 BOROUGH/COUNTY COUNCILLOR'S REPORT:

50/2024 TO NOTE CORRESPONDENCE:

51/2023 DATE OF NEXT MEETINGS:

Tuesday, Annual Parish April 16th; AGM, May 21st; 2024